
Name of Company/Organization City State Website:

AAA North Dakota Omaha NE http://aaa.com

Aflac Fargo ND http://www.aflac.com

Air National Guard Arlington VA http://www.ang.af.mil/

ALDI Faribault MN http://aldiuscareers.com/

Alerus Financial Fargo ND http://alerus.com/about-us/careers

Archway Fargo ND http://Archway.com

Auto-Owners Insurance Company Fargo ND http://www.auto-owners.com

Bankers Life Chicago IL http://www.bankerslife.com

Bauer Built, Inc. Fargo ND http://www.bauerbuilt.com/

Bobcat Fargo ND http://www.bobcat.com/our_company/career_center

Border States Electric Fargo ND http://careers.borderstates.com

C.H. Robinson Eden Prairie MN http://www.chrobinson.com/careers/

Capital Credit Union Fargo ND http://www.capcu.org

Cloverdale Foods Mandan ND http://www.cloverdalefoods.com/employment/

Coborn's, Inc./ Cash wise St. Cloud MN http://www.cobornsinc.com/careers

Continental Automotive Auburn Hills MI http://careers-continental.com

Corwin Automotive Group Fargo ND http://corwinauto.com

Coyote Logistics Brooklyn ParkMN http://www.coyote.com

Dacotah Bank Aberdeeen SD http://www.dacotahbank.com

Dakota Growers Pasta Company Carrington ND http://postholdings.com/careers

Department of Financial Institutions Bismarck ND http://nd.gov/dfi

Digi-Key Electronics Thief River FallsMN http://www.digikey.com/careers

Discovery Benefits Fargo ND www.discoverybenefits.com/careers

Domino's St Paul MN http://www.dominos.com

Doosan Information & Communications America Bismarck ND http://www.doosanic.com/en/main.do

E.W. Wylie Corporation West Fargo ND http://www.wylietrucking.com

EMC Insurance Companies Bismarck ND http://www.emcins.com/Careers/apply.aspx

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Helena MT http://www.go.enterpriseholdings.com

Evolution1 - a WEX Company Fargo ND http://www.evolution1.com

Farmers Insurance FARGO ND http://www.farmers.com/

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation Kansas City MO http://fdic.gov

First International Bank and Trust Fargo ND http://www.firstintlbank.com/careers
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Forum Communications Company Fargo ND http://www.forumcomm.com/careers/

Graybar Electric Minot ND http://graybar.com/careers

Hawkins, Inc. Roseville MN http://hawkinsinc.com

Heartland Poker Tour Fargo ND http://www.hptpoker.com

Hornbachers Fargo ND http://www.hornbachers.com

Hubbard Radio Alexandria alexandria MN http://kikvradio.com

Integreon Fargo ND http://integreon.com

International Marketing Systems, Inc. DBA Paracord Planet FARGO ND http://imsfargocorp.com

Jennie-O Turkey Store, Inc. Willmar MN http://www.jennieo.com/careers/current-openings

JK Property Partners Real Estate Fargo ND http://fargohousehunters.com

Kohl's Menomonee FallsWI http://kohlscareers.com/

Loves Travel Stops and Country Stores Moorhead MN http://jobs.loves.com/

Maurices Duluth MN http://maurices.com

MBI Energy Services Belfield ND http://www.mbienergyservices.com

Menards Inc. Eau Claire WI http://www.menards.com/main/home.html

New York Life Insurance Company Fargo ND http://www.newyorklife.com/careers

NISC Mandan ND http://www.nisc.coop/careers/

Nodak Mutual Insurance Company Fargo ND http://www.nodakmutual.com

Northwestern Mutual Fargo ND http://www.northwesternmutual.com/careers

Orion Food Systems Sioux Falls SD http://orionfoods.com/

Penske Truck Leasing Franklin Park IL http://www.gopenske.com/careers

Razor Consulting Solutions, Inc. Watford City ND http://www.gotorazor.com

RealTruck.com Jamestown ND http://www.realtruck.com/

Red River Financial Group & Minneapolis Financial Group Minneapolis MN http://www.massmutual.com/mycareer

Republic National Distributing Company La Vista NE http://www.rndc-usa.com/

Ryerson, Inc Minneapolis MN http://www.ryerson.com

Sanford Health Fargo ND http://www.sanfordhealth.org/

Sherwin-Williams Company Fargo ND http://www.sherwin.com/mtp

Shopko Green Bay WI http://Shopko.com/Careers

Solid Rock Financial Group, Inc. Bismarck ND http://www.srfinancial.net

SPS Commerce Minneapolis MN http://www.spscommerce.com

Superior Industries/Westmor Industries Morris MN http://www.superior-ind.com

SWI West Fargo ND http://www.software-intl.com

Target Brooklyn ParkMN http://www.target.com/careers



The Hershey Company Hershey PA http://www.hersheys.com/careers

ThyssenKrupp Elevator Frisco TX http://www.thyssenkruppelevator.com

Titan Machinery, Inc. West Fargo ND http://titanmachiney.com

TMI Hospitality Fargo ND http://www.tmihospitality.com

U.S. Department of State Norman OK http://careers.state.gov

UTC Aerospace Systems Jamestown ND http://utcaerospacesystems.com

Walmart Fargo ND http://walmart.com/apply

Wells Fargo Fargo ND http://wellsfargo.com

Wells Fargo Banker Connection Fargo ND https://www.wellsfargo.com/about/careers/

YMCA of Cass and Clay Counties Fargo ND http://ymcacassclay.org/jobs


